notification_critical_stroke Discontinued
Enercept power monitoring - unit
basic 2400 A large
3020B244S
notification_critical_stroke Discontinued on: Dec 1, 2020
Main
Range PowerLogic
Product Name PowerLogic Enercept
Device Short Name Enercept
Product Or Component Type Power meter
Device Application Power monitoring
Sub billing
Variant Basic
Power Monitoring Basic instrumentation
Type Of Measurement Active energy
Active power
[Us] Rated Supply Voltage 208...480 V AC 50/60 Hz
Network Frequency 50 Hz
60 Hz
Complementary
Current Transformer Type Split core balance
Current Transformer Input Split core CT 0…2400 A
Measurement Voltage 208…480 V
Measurement Accuracy +/- 1 % 10...100 %
Communication Port Protocol Modbus RTU
Communication Port Support RS485
Communication Network Type Modbus RTU
Mounting Mode Direct
Environment
Ambient Air Temperature For
Operation
32…140 °F (0…60 °C)
Relative Humidity 95 %
Product Certifications CUL
UL
Width Internal 2.44 in (62 mm)
External 5.94 in (151 mm)
Depth 1.18 in (30 mm)
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 24, 2024 1
Price is “List Price” and may be subject to a trade discount – check with your local distributor or retailer for actual price.
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Height Internal 5.47 in (139 mm)
External 7.91 in (201 mm)
Net Weight 4.41 lb(US) (2 kg)
Ordering and shipping details
Category 09791-POWERLOGIC ENERCEPT POWER METER
Discount Schedule PL1
Returnability No
Country Of Origin US
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
2 Apr 24, 2024